

## SUBBAIAH INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(A Unit of Tadikela Subbaiah Trust®)

Recognized By Dental Council of India, New Delhi, DCI No. V.I2017/5/2019-DE Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore

_		
ם	0	F
П	_	Ι.

Date: 30-5-2023

 $4.1.1: The \ facilities \ for \ adquate \ teaching-learning \ .viz \ , \ class \ rooms, \ laboratories \ , \ computing \ equipments$ 

S.I	Name of facilities
no	
1	ICT enabled class rooms:
	Lecture Hall-1
	Lecture Hall-2
	Lecture Hall-3
	Lecture Hall-4
2	ICT enabled seminar rooms:
	Seminar Room -1
- E3	Seminar Room- 2
31.78	Seminar Room- 3
DE THE	Seminar Room- 4
Ar a	Seminar Room- 5
e e e e e e e e e e e e	Seminar Room- 6
	Seminar Room- 7
	Seminar Room- 8
3	Facility for clinical learning:
	Dept of oral medicine & Radiology
	Dept of prosthodontics & Crown bridge
	Dept of Oral & maxillofacial surgery
	Dept of Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
	Dept of Pedodontics & preventive Dentistry
	Dept of Periodontics
	Dept of Public health Dentistry
	Dept of Orthodontics
	Dept of Oral pathology & Microbiology
	Hospital for medical subjects learning
	1103pital for medical subjects learning



## SUBBAIAH INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(A Unit of Tadikela Subbaiah Trust®)

Recognized By Dental Council of India, New Delhi, DCI No. V.12017/5/2019-DE Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore

Ref,

H H H H H

Date: 30-5-2023

4	Facility for community based learning		
	Mobile Dental Van		
	Satellite dental clinics		
	Tobacco cessation clinic		
5	Laboratories		
	Phantom head Lab		
	Physiology Lab		
	Pathology Lab		
	Anatomy Lab		
	Bio chemistry lab		
	Pharmacology Lab		
	Microbiology Lab		
	Skill lab		
	Ceramic laboratory		
9,000	Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics Lab		
ef ii	Dental Materials Lab		
	Dental Anatomy Lab		